

P.O. Box 5802 Rochester, MN 55903-5802 www.rochestermusicguild.org

## ROCHESTER MUSIC GUILD Scholarship Donation

Name			
Address			
City	State	Zip	
Phone			
Email			

I am pleased to support the Rochester Music Guild and its endeavors to recognize and encourage scholarship among young musicians. Support for the Scholarship Funds offers distinctive opportunities for me to play a vital and continuing role in the bright future of young musicians. I understand that gifts made to the Rochester Music Guild are deductible to the full amount allowable under Internal Revenue Service regulations.

I am contributing the sum of \$\_\_\_\_\_\_ to the Rochester Music Guild in the following Scholarship category:

Sustainer	Benefactor	Sponsor	Patron	
\$5000-\$9,999	\$2500-\$4999	\$1000 <b>-</b> \$2499	\$500-\$999	Other

This is an UNRESTRICTED GIFT to be used for all the Scholarship funds.

This is an ENDOWMENT GIFT to support already established Scholarship funds.

Dr. William & Nancy Douglas Family Scholarship – Senior Piano

Georgia Daniel Scholarship – Senior Strings

Dr. Robert & Gloria D. Swanson Scholarship – Senior Winds

\_\_\_\_\_Sally Duffy Scholarship - Senior Voice

Dr. John Hamilton Edmonson Scholarship – Senior Voice

Dr. Howard & Peggy Andersen Scholarship – Junior Piano

Tom & Sue Spackman Family Scholarship – Junior Strings

\_\_\_\_\_Philip and Catherine Karsell Family Scholarship – Junior Winds

\_\_\_\_\_Reverend Carl Schroedel Scholarship/Judy & Jim Sloan – Camp

Sid & Carol Suddendorf Scholarships – Mayo HS and John Marshall HS

This is a FOUNDING GIFT to establish a new Scholarship fund.

\_\_\_\_ Named Endowment for Sr. Division Winds (\$10,000)

\_\_\_\_ Named Endowment for Century High School Music Scholarship (\$5000)

\_\_\_\_ Named Endowment for Lourdes High School Music Scholarship (\$5000)

Mail Donations to: Rochester Music Guild P.O. Box 5802 Rochester, MN 55903-5802

If you would like information on the option of a stock donation, contact Guy Vig at: 507-252-0317 treasurer@rochestermusicguild.org